
City of Port St. Lucie

Procurement Management Department

E-Bid #20210102 Tabulation Report

Preventative Maintenance of All Bridges and Water Control Structures

Bid Opening: December 29, 2021 at 3:00 p.m. 

LINE 

NO.
DESCRIPTION

ESTIMATED # OF 

LOCATIONS

ANNUAL 

OCCURRENCE

FIXED PRICE PER 

LOCATION

TOTAL AMOUNT 

PER OCCURRENCE

TOTAL AMOUNT PER 

YEAR

1 Water Control Structures 152 6  $                            27.00  $                          4,104.00  $                           24,624.00 

2 Bridges 25 6  $                            69.00  $                          1,725.00  $                           10,350.00 

3  $                           34,974.00 

1 Yes

2 Yes

3 Yes

4 Yes

5 Yes

6 Yes

7 N/A

8 Yes

9 No

10 No

11 No

12 No

13 No

14 Yes

15 Yes

16 Yes

17 No

1

21

859

0

Classic Cuts & Fish Pond Designs, Inc.

Number of Non-Responsive Bids:   

Submitted the Vendor Code of Ethics.

Submitted W-9

Review & Accept all City terms & conditions.

Submitted all licenses to perform the work.

Submitted all the required forms.

Listed all subcontractors.

Accepts Visa?

Discount using Visa?

Number of E-Bids received:     

Number of Planholders:   

Number of Potential Bidders:   

TOTAL ANNUAL AMOUNT

Submitted Non-collusion

Local Vendor Preference.

Listed projects similar to this one.

Filed Bankruptcy?

Any law suits?

Any criminal violations?

Acknowledge all addenda.

Submitted original bid bond.

Copy of current insurance.


