City of Port St. Lucie

Procurement Management Department

E-Bid #20210102 Tabulation Report

Preventative Maintenance of All Bridges and Water Control Structures Bid Opening: December 29, 2021 at 3:00 p.m.

				Classic Cuts & Fish Pond Designs, Inc.			
LINE NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED # OF LOCATIONS	ANNUAL OCCURRENCE	FI	XED PRICE PER LOCATION	TOTAL AMOUNT PER OCCURRENCE	TOTAL AMOUNT PER YEAR
1	Water Control Structures	152	6	\$	27.00	\$ 4,104.00	\$ 24,624.00
2	Bridges	25	6	\$	69.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 10,350.00
3					ТО	TAL ANNUAL AMOUNT	\$ 34,974.00

1	Acknowledge all addenda.	Yes	
2	Submitted original bid bond.	Yes	
3	Copy of current insurance.	Yes	
4	Review & Accept all City terms & conditions.	Yes	
5	Submitted all licenses to perform the work.	Yes	
6	Submitted all the required forms.	Yes	
7	Listed all subcontractors.	N/A	
8	Listed projects similar to this one.	Yes	
9	Filed Bankruptcy?	No	
10	Any law suits?	No	
11	Any criminal violations?	No	
12	Accepts Visa?	No	
13	Discount using Visa?	No	
14	Submitted the Vendor Code of Ethics.	Yes	
15	Submitted W-9	Yes	
16	Submitted Non-collusion	Yes	
17	Local Vendor Preference.	No	

Number of E-Bids received:	1
Number of Planholders:	21
Number of Potential Bidders:	859
Number of Non-Responsive Bids:	0